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Modern Man Clinic

Laser Hair Removal / Price List

XS Areas

between eyebrows

Single Session £25
Course of 6 £130
Small Areas upper lip, chin, nose, ears, toes, fingers, knees

Single session £55
Course of 6 £299

Medium Areas Under-Arms, Cheeks, Peri-Anal, Jawline, Sideburns, Front neck,
Back Neck, Upper lip & chin

Single session £75
Course of 6 £350

Large Area Beard , Male Bikini, Half leg, 3/4 arms, Shoulder Blades, Shoulders

Single Session £100
Course of 6 £499
X-Large Area Full Arms, Lower Legs & Knees, Shoulder & Shoulder-Blades,

Full Hollywood (Hollywood & Peri-Anal) , Buttocks, Abdomen

Single Session £125
Course of 6 £599
XX-Large Area Full Legs, Full Back & Shoulders, Chest & Abs

Single Session £150

Course of 6 £699
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UPPER BODY - | Single Session £350 | Course —6H £1950

The ATHLETE — 1H of laser Single Session £499 | Course—6  £2700

The GREATEST SHOWMAN — Single session £599 | Course -6 £3300

This package includes full body, male intimate area and face including front and the back of the neck.

SLIM & SHAPE TREATMENTS for Men / PRICES

CAVIATION (fat melting) 15MIN/ (one area) 30 MIN, OR 60 MIN

Package of package

4 6
Single session 15 min one area eg stomach £120 £450 £650
Double session 30 min two areas eg love handles £199 £699 £999
Triple session 45 min three areas / combination £250 £850 £1300

Bespoke Slim and Shape Packages
to help you get read of stubborn fat

Combination of multiple treatments recommended for you by your
therapist (Dry brushing, Cavitation, RF)
4 in 1 Non-Surgical Tummy Tuck 30min £199

Course of 6 Treatments £1200
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“3JUVE” Skin Laser

(removes wrinkles, dark patches and pigmentation, acne
scaring, lifts and tightens saggy skin, doctor’s favourite laser for
male and female skin rejuvenation)

Can be applied to
Face or any part

of the body!
Package of package
3 6
Single session 30 min Half face £175 £470 £999
Single session 45 min Full face £220 £575 £1250
Single session 60 min Half face & Neck £250 £699 £1400
Single session 20 min Eyes £150 £399 £750

“4in 1” Instant facelift / ILLUMINATE FACIAL for Men

3 sessions 6
Single Treatment 30 min £225 £499 £799

Anti-Wrinkle Injections / Botox
By
Fully qualified Harley Street Plastic Surgeons:

Dr.Gary Horn or Dr.Gregorio De Carvalho

Upper part of the face (full forehead / above eyebrows) £ 360

Mid part of the face / Eyes — sides & below £ 350
Half Face £ 600
Full Face £ 999

Neck £ 600
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Full Face and Neck

Anti -Sweat

Dermal Fillers

Lip

Enhancement  0,5mil Regular Filler
Lip 1 mil Regular Fill
Enhancement m! egular riiler
Eyes 1mil Regular filler
Facial . 2 mil Regular Filler
Contorting

Nose

ReShapmg 2 mil Regular Filler
Juvederm 1mil Juvederm ultra 3 or 4
Juvederm 1mil  Voluma / Volift
Juvederm 2mil  Voluma / Volift

Five Point Face Lift
TREAD LIFT for Men
NON- SURGICAL FACELIFT

“Harley Man Facelift” / full makeover

£199

£350

£450

£550

£750

£375

£399

£700

£1200

£450

£650

£1500

£2950
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MALE ENHANCEMENT / girth fillers
JUVEDERM VOLUMA
Small enhancement - 4 ml - £1 300
Medium enhancement 6ml - £1 800
LARGE enhancement 8ml - £2 300
XL Enhancement 10ml £2 600

XXL Enhancement 12mil £ 2850

Surgeons consultation
Redeemable against any surgical procedure booked £100

Aesthetic Consultation Free
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