

Modern Man Clinic

Laser Hair Removal / Price List

XS Areas between eyebrows	
Single Session	£25
Course of 6	£130
	~100
Small Areas	upper lip, chin, nose, ears, toes, fingers, knees
Single session	£55
Course of 6	£299
	2200
Medium Areas Back Neck, Upper lip & chi	Under-Arms, Cheeks, Peri-Anal, Jawline, Sideburns, Front neck,
Single session	£75
Course of 6	£350
Large Area Bea	ard , Male Bikini, Half leg, 3/4 arms, Shoulder Blades, Shoulders
Single Session	£100
Course of 6	£499
X-Large Area Full Hollywood (Hollywood	Full Arms, Lower Legs & Knees, Shoulder & Shoulder-Blades, & Peri-Anal), Buttocks, Abdomen
Single Session	£125
Course of 6	£123 £599
Odulse di d	2399
XX-Large Area	Full Legs, Full Back & Shoulders, Chest & Abs
Single Session	£150
29.0 0000.0	~100

£699

Course of 6



UPPER BODY - I Single Session £350 I Course - 6H £1950

The ATHLETE – 1H of laser Single Session £499 I Course – 6 £2700

The GREATEST SHOWMAN - Single session £599 | Course -6 £3300

This package includes full body, male intimate area and face including front and the back of the neck.

SLIM & SHAPE TREATMENTS for Men / PRICES

CAVIATION (fat melting) 15MIN / (one area) 30 MIN, OR 60 MIN

				Package of 4	package 6
Single session	15 min	one area eg stomach	£120	£450	£650
Double session	30 min	two areas eg love handles	£199	£699	£999
Triple session	45 min	three areas / combination	£250	£850	£1300

Bespoke Slim and Shape Packages

to help you get read of stubborn fat

Combination of multiple treatments recommended for you by your therapist (Dry brushing, Cavitation, RF)

4 in 1 Non-Surgical Tummy Tuck

30min

£199

Course of 6 Treatments £1200



"3JUVE" Skin Laser

(removes wrinkles, dark patches and pigmentation, acne scaring, lifts and tightens saggy skin, doctor's favourite laser for male and female skin rejuvenation)

Can be applied to Face or any part of the body!

				Package of 3	package 6
Single session	30 min	Half face	£175	£470	£999
Single session	45 min	Full face	£220	£575	£1250
Single session	60 min	Half face & Neck	£250	£699	£1400
Single session	20 min	Eyes	£150	£399	£750

"4in 1" Instant facelift / ILLUMINATE FACIAL for Men

Anti-Wrinkle Injections / Botox

Ву

Fully qualified Harley Street Plastic Surgeons:

Dr.Gary Horn or Dr.Gregorio De Carvalho

Upper part of the face (full forehead / above eyebrows)	£ 360
Mid part of the face / Eyes – sides & below	£ 350
Half Face	£ 600
Full Face	£ 999
Neck	£ 600



Full Face and Neck	£1200
Anti -Sweat	£450

Dermal Fillers				
Lin				
Lip Enhancement	0,5 mil	Regular Filler	£199	
Lip Enhancement	1 mil	Regular Filler	£350	
Eyes	1mil	Regular filler	£450	
Facial Contorting	2 mil	Regular Filler	£550	
Nose Reshaping	2 mil	Regular Filler	£750	
Juvederm	1mil	Juvederm ultra 3 or 4	£375	
Juvederm	1 mil	Voluma / Volift	£399	
Juvederm	2 mil	Voluma / Volift	£700	
Five Point Fac	e Lift			£650
TREAD LIFT for Men				£1500
NON- SURGICAI	L FACEI	LIFT		
"Harley Man Facelift" / full makeover				£2950



MALE ENHANCEMENT / girth fillers

JUVEDERM VOLUMA

Small enhancement - 4 ml - £1 300

Medium enhancement 6ml - £1 800

LARGE enhancement 8ml - £2 300

XL Enhancement 10ml £2 600

XXL Enhancement 12ml £ 2850

Surgeons consultation

Redeemable against any surgical procedure booked £100

Aesthetic Consultation Free







10 Harley Street W1G 9PF London